ORACLE

Netra SPARC T4 Mounting Screw Warnings

Netra SPARC T4-1 Mounting Screw Warning

Hardmount Rackmount Kit
Part number 370-6110-XX

Use ONLY M5 x 4.5 mm screws
http://lwww.oracle.com/pls/topicllookup ?ctx=Netra_SPARCT4-1



Netra SPARC T4-2 Mounting Screw Warning

Hardmount Rackmount Kit
Part number 371-4065-XX

» M5 X5 mm
flat head

M5 x 5 mm
pan head

Use ONLY M5 x 5 mm Phillips screws
http:/lwww.oracle.comlplsitopic/lookup ?ctx=Netra_SPARCT4-2

Copyright © 2015 Oracle and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Copyright © 2015 Oracle et/ou ses affiliés. Tous droits réservés.

ORACLE

Part No.: E60971-01
Mfg No.: 7309167
March 2015



